Flat No. A - 101 - Rs. 21,00,000/-(Rupees Twenty One Lakh Only)
Flat No.A - 101 - Earnest Money Deposit (EMD): -

Rs. 2,10,000/- (Rupees Two Lakh Ten Thousand Only)
And

Flat No.A-201 Rs. 20,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty Lakh Only)
Flat No.A-201 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD):

Rs. 2,00,000/- (Rupees Two Lakh Only)
Type of possession: Physical

Rs. 49,83,580/-
(Rupees Forty Nine
Lakh Eighty Three
Thousand Five

Hundred Eighty Only)
& 16-08-2023

Rs. 7079849/-
(Rupees Seventy Lakh
Seventy Nine Thousand
Eight Hundred Forty

Nine Only)
& 18-11-2025

Mr. BALAKRSHINAN P
Mrs. VANALAKSHMI

TATA CAPITAL HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED
Registered Address: 11th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai – 400013.

Branch Address: TATA CAPITAL HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED, 1st Floor, Centennial Square, # 6A, Dr.